with intelligent advertisement delivery within 
terminals for a period of three years, extendable 
more years on revenue-sharing basis, on mutually agreed 
terms and conditions 
Kerala State Road Transport Corporation, Transport Bhavan, 
Fort, Thiruvananthapuram. 
Rs.11,800/- (Rs. 10,000/-+ GST@ 18%)  
(Rupees Eleven Thousand and Eight Hundred 
Rs.2,00,000/-  
(Rupees Two Lakhs Only) 

Online through SBI Internet Banking/NEFT through                   
procurement portal.  EMD & Tender Fee should be re

as a single transaction. Split payment is not allowed.
Tender should be submitted online through